
S.

NO

NAME OF 

FACULTY
DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING

PRACTI

CAL 

TOPIC

DEMON

STRATI

ON 

LECTURE TOPIC

1

Dr. 

Gautam 

Anand

Prof. & Head
2019-

2020
04-10-2021 Monday

1pm -

3pm
- -

Review thesis and 

project 

2

Dr. 

Gautam 

Anand

Prof. & Head
2019-

2020
11-10-2021 Monday

1pm -

3pm
- -

Review thesis and 

project 

3

Dr. 

Gautam 

Anand

Prof. & Head
2019-

2020
18/10/2021 Monday

1pm -

3pm
- -

Review thesis and 

project 

4

Dr. 

Gautam 

Anand

Prof. & Head
2019-

2020
25/10/2021 Monday

1pm -

3pm
- -

Review thesis and 

project 

5

Dr. 

Shubham 

Verma

Asso. Prof. 2020 05-10-2021 Tuesday
2pm-

3pm
- -

Bipdor affective 

disorder 

,concept,assessme

nt,disorder 

6

Dr. 

Shubham 

Verma

Asso. Prof. 2020 12-10-2021 Tuesday
2pm-

3pm
- -

Bipdor affective 

disorder , 

management
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7

Dr. 

Shubham 

Verma

Asso. Prof. 2020 19/10/2021 Tuesday
2pm-

3pm
- -

Dissociative 

(feature ,concept, 

management)

8

Dr. 

Shubham 

Verma

Asso. Prof. 2020 26/10/2021 Tuesday
2pm-

3pm
- -

Disorder 

(somatoform,featur

e, management)

9
Dr. Raman 

Baliyan 
 S R

2019-

2020
07-10-2021 Thursday 

2pm-

3pm
- -

Psychopharmacolo

gy drug 

classification 

10
Dr. Raman 

Baliyan 
 S R

2019-

2020
14/10/2021 Thursday 

2pm-

3pm
-

Mood stablizer 

psychopharmacolo

gy drug 

classification 

benzodiazapine  

11
Dr. Raman 

Baliyan 
 S R

2019-

2020
21/10/2021 Thursday 

2pm-

3pm
- -

Fish 

psychopathology 

disorder peuption -

1



12
Dr. Raman 

Baliyan 
 S R

2019-

2020
28/10/2021 Thursday 

2pm-

3pm
- -

Fish 

psychopathology 

disorder of 

peuption 


